FILED 9/18/2019
DOCUMENT NO. 08864-2019
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

LAKESIDE WATERWORKS, INC.

September 18, 2019

Office of Commission Clerk
Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee, FI. 32399

Re: Docket No. 20190146-WU - Petition for limited alternative rate increase in
Lake County by Lakeside Waterworks, Inc. — Revised Proposed Rates

Dear Commission Clerk,

In response to subsequent requests by Staff, Lakeside Waterworks, Inc. hereby submits its

Revised Proposed Rates in the above referenced docket.

Water

Residential, Irrigation, and General Service
5/8" x 3/4"

3/4"

q"

11/2"

7

g

4"

6"

Charge per 1,000 gallons - Reisidential
0-3,000 gallons

3,001-8,000 gallons

Over 8,000 gallons

Charge per 1,000 gallons - General Service

Respectfully Submitted,

7
Troy Rendell
Vice President
Investor Owned Utilities
//For Lakeside Utility Company, Inc.

W A AN AN AN U A A

i

Current
Rates

14.86
22.29
37.15
74.30
118.88
237.75
371.50
743.00

4.48
5.68
9.54

5.85

R o B ¥ Y e Y A A ¥

i W

Utility
Proposed
Rates

17.83
26.75
44.58
89.15
142.64
285.28
44575
851.50

5.37
6.81
11.92

7.02

4939 Cross Bayou Boulevard ™~ New Port Richey, Florida 34652
Tel: 727-848-8292





