## LAKESIDE WATERWORKS, INC.

September 18, 2019

Office of Commission Clerk Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Docket No. 20190146-WU - Petition for limited alternative rate increase in Lake County by Lakeside Waterworks, Inc. – Revised Proposed Rates

Dear Commission Clerk,

In response to subsequent requests by Staff, Lakeside Waterworks, Inc. hereby submits its Revised Proposed Rates in the above referenced docket.

				Utility
	Current Rates		Proposed Rates	
Water				
Residential, Irrigation, and General Service				
5/8" x 3/4"	\$	14.86	\$	17.83
3/4"	\$	22.29	\$	26.75
1"	\$	37.15	\$	44.58
1 1/2"	\$	74.30	\$	89.15
2"	\$	118.88	\$	142.64
3"	\$	237.75	\$	285.28
4"	\$	371.50	\$	445.75
6"	\$	743.00	\$	891.50
Charge per 1,000 gallons - Reisidential				
0-3,000 gallons	\$	4.48	\$	5.37
3,001-8,000 gallons	\$	5.68	\$	6.81
Over 8,000 gallons	\$	9.94	\$	11.92
Charge per 1,000 gallons - General Service	\$	5.85	\$	7.02

Respectfully Submitted,

Troy Rendell Vice President

**Investor Owned Utilities** 

//For Lakeside Utility Company, Inc.